
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE 
Bid Opening: January 17, 2023 – 10:30 a.m. 

FOR 
Fire Damage Repairs at Friendship Apartments #702 

 
Contractor 
 

Bid Amount Bid Bond Non-Coll. 
Affidavit 

Remarks Bid Submission & 
all items submitted 

EL and K Unlimited LLC 
Eric Joseph Buck 
elandkunlimited@yahoo.com 
814-384-7278 

 
  NO BID 

    

Fuller Building Group 
Kris Todd 
kris@fullerbuildinggroup.com  
814-720-7108 

 
 
   NO BID 

    

Rules Construction, LLC 
Meliha Kahrimanovic 
Rulesconstruction@yahoo.com  
814-384-9691 

 
   NO BID 

    

United Safety Services, Inc. 
Steve Staker  
sstaker@united-safety.com  
412-276-8488 

 
    NO BID 

    

Tip Construction, Inc. 
Ilya Pribyshchuk 
ilyaaptip@gmail.com 
814-504-4978 

 
  $96,200.00 

SELECTIVE 
INSURANCE 
COMPANY 
OFAMERICA 

 
 YES 

 
CHECKLIST 

 
COMPLETE 

Konkol Construction 
Randy Konkol 
konkolconstruction@yahoo.com 
814-450-5846 

 
  $73,900.00 
 
AWARDED 

 
ERIE INSURANCE  
COMPANY 

 
 YES 

 
 CHECKLIST 

 
COMPLETE 

Bauer Ventures 
Matthew L. Bauer 
matthewbauer@roadrunner.com 
814-434-2505 

 
  NO BID 

    

      
      
      



Dodge Construction Network 
Eden Rodriguez 
Dodge.docs@construction.com 
844-326-3826 

 
   NO BID 

    

Prime Vendor 
Primevendor123@gmail.com  

   NO BID     

      
Dodge Data & Analytics 
jayalakshmil@construction.com  

   NO BID     

Builders Exchange 
Amy Stewart astewart@bxohio.com 
866-907-6300 

 
    NO BID 

    

BEST 
Jamie Ansell jansell@bxstier.com 
716-665-4026 

 
   NO BID 

    

ConstructConnect 
Morgan Stinson 
Content@constructconnect.com 
 

 
   NO BID 

    

Onvia 
Sourcemanagemment2@onvia.com 
206-373-9500 

 
   NO BID 

    

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 
Fonda  Maciak fonda@pbe.org 
412-922-4200 

 
   NO BID 

    

      
      
      
      
      
      
      

 


